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1 2...+ZM-+m§~§8E Susp.240 ml. 689904 | NED 246 ml 1,020.00 1,780.00]  1,800.00 600 2,600.00 2,000.00 18.00 16,000.00 9.000.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000.00
2}Alumina & Magnesia( ? Simethicone) Tab, 836513 | ED 50X10's 23.00 72.00 68.00 37 137.00 100.00 170.00 17,000.00 4,250.00 4,256.0¢ 4,250,060 4,250.00
3]Mixt.Carminative 180 ml. 666847 | ED 180 mi 460.00 760.00, 740.00. 260 1,260.00 1,000.00 16.05 16,050.00 401250 4,012.50 4,012.50 4,012.50
4{Dicyclomine HCL 312636 | ED 1000’ 10.00 10.00 14.00 6 16.00 10.00 400.00 4,000.00 - 2,000.00 - 2,000.00
5|Hyoscine-N-Butylbromide inj. 20mg/Iml, Amp. 767686 | ED 1 amp 277.00) 474.00 326.00 0 500.00 500.00 10.25 512500 1,281.25 1,281.25 1.281.25 1.281.25
6]Omeprazole inj. 40 rmg.10 ml. 105224 | ED 1 vial 4,700.00 5,800.00{  7.000.00, 0 6,000.00 6,000.00 15.40 92,400.00 23,100,00 23,100.00 23,100.00 23,100.00
7|Omeprazole Cap. 20 mg. 10472t | ED 10x10's 4,047.00 3960.00]  4,300.00] 0 1.500.00 1.500.00 55.00 82,500.00 20.625.00 20,625.00 20,625.00 20,625.00
§|Misoprostol Tab. 200 mg. 104190 | ED 14x10 ] 1 0 0 1.00 100 1,231.57 1,231.57 1.231.57 - - -
9JOR.S 6.975 Gm. 914243 | ED 100's 753.00] 442,00 552.00 48 548.00 500.60 128.40) 64,200.00 16,050.00 16,650.00 16,050.00 16,050.00
10{Milk of Magnesia 7.5% 60 mt. 777322 | ED 60 ml 485.00 1,015.00 700.00 300 1,300.00 1,000.00 8.56 8.560.00 2,140.00 2,140.00 2,140.00 2,140.00
11{Daflon 500 mg (Diosmin450mg+Hesperidin5Omg) 644394 | NED 25x10's new 16.00) 0.00 4 14.06 10.00 540.00 5.400.00 - 2,700.00 - 2,700.00
12JUNISON ENEMA sodiuvm chloride 10 ml. 770656 | NED 1 bat 200.00 200.00 100.00 0, 200.00 200.00 7.00 1,400.00 350.00 350,00 350.00 350.00
13}Unison Enema Phosphate 133 ml. 888035 | ED 1 bot 443.00] 525.00 563.00, 3 537.00 500.00 33.00 16,500.00 4,125.00 4,125.00 4,125.00 4,125.00
14}Lactulose Sol. 100 ml 618432 | ED 100 ml new| 300.00 744,00 156 956.60 800.00 43.00 34,400.00 £,600.00 8,600.00 8.600.00 8,600.00
15| Doproct.Reetal Suppo MmN | ED 10's 100.00| 50.00 200.00 0 200.00 200.00 55.00 11,000.00 2,750.00 2,750.00 2,750.00 2,750.00
16| Simethicone Tab. 40 mg/0.6 mi (Air X) * 15 ml 824795 | ED 1*12 35.00 60.00 90.00; 0 100.00 160.00 200.00 20.000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000,00 5,000.00
17| Simethicone Tab. 80 mg 302903 | ED 50X10' 155.00 260.00 468.00 0 400.00 400.00 176.55 70,620.00 17,655.00 17,655.00 17,655.00 17,655.00
18]Sodamint Tab.300 mg. 789982 | ED 50X10's 367.00 429.00 359.00 45 545.00 500.00 150.00 75,000.00 18.750.00 18,750.00 18,750.00 18,750.00
19| Digoxin Inj. 0.5 mg/2m!.Amp 560694 | ED 5 amp 6.00 6.00 6.00 0 6.00 6.00 17548 1,052.88 526.44 - 526.44 -
20{Digoxin Tab.0.25 mg. 460220 | ED 100X10's 10.00 10.00) £.00 2 12.00 10.60 320.00 3,200.00 - 1,680.00 - 1,600.00
21|Furosemide Inj. 20 mg/Zml.Amp, 562227 | ED 1 amp 1,500.00 1,450.00 1,350.00 200 1,706.00 1,500.00 5.35 8,025.00 2,006.25 2,006.25 2,006.25 2,006.25
22|Furosemide Inj.250 mg/25ml. 785148 | ED I amp new 160.00 160.00 140 340.00 200.00 40.66/ 8,132.00 2,033.00 2,033.00 2,033.00 2,033.00
23|Furosemide Tab. 40 mg. 735712 | ED 500's 130.00 107.00 74.00 9 109.00 160.00 139.10 13.910.00 3.477.50 3.477.50 3477.50 3,477.50
24| Furosemide Tab.500 mg. 332690 | ED 10X10's 10.00 5.00 10.00 0 10.00 10.00 190.00 1,900.00 950.00 - 950.00 -
25|Hydrochlorothiazide Tab. 25 mg. 737130 | ED S0x10's 138.00 94.00 160.00 0 200.00 200.00 90.00 18,000.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500.00
26} Hydrochlorathiazide+Amiloride Tab.50+5 mg. 1520058 | ED 1600's 10 10 10 0 £0.00 10.00 250.00 2,500.00 1,250.00 - 1.250.00 -
27|Mannitol 20 % 250 ml 856960 | ED 250 ml 5 s 5 0 5.00 5.00 160.50 802.50 - 802.50 - -
28|Spironolactone Tab. 25 mg. 346586 | ED 50X10's 30.00 50.60 60.00 [+ 100.00 100.00 400.90 40,000.00 10.096.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
29{Adenosine 6 mg/ 2 ml.Vial. 536934 | ED 6 amp 6.00 6.00 6.00 0 6.00 6.00 2,313.34 13,880.04 6,940.02 - 6,940.02 -
30| Atropine Sulfate Inj. 0.6 mg/ml. Amp 766735 | ED 1amp 100.00 150.00 50.00] 160| 200.00 100.00 535 535.00 133.75 133.75 133.75 133.75
31|Magnesium Sulfate Inj.10% 10 mLAmp 761220 | ED 1 amp 50.00 50.00 50.00, 50 150.00 100.00 10.00 1,000.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
32]Magnesium Sulfate Inj. 50% 2 ml.Amp 761277 | ED 1 amp 900.00) 1,800.00 1,150.00 0 1,500.00 1,500.00 9.00 13.,500.00 3,375.00 3,375.00 3,375.00 3.375.00
33{ Amiodarone HC Inj. 150 mg/ 3 ml, 664526 | ED 1 vial 270.00 130.00, 400.00 0 500.00 500.00 70.00 35,000.00 8,750.00 8,750.00 8,750.00 8,750.00
34 Atenolol HC1 Tab. 50 mg. 417203 | ED 50X10's 94.00 175.00 100.00) 0 200.00 200.00 105.00 21,000.00 5,250.00 5,250.00 5,250.00 5,250.00
35|Propranciol Tab. 10 mg, 689255 | ED 50X10' 40.00 60.00 64.00 136.00 160.00 123.00 12,300.00 3,075.00 3,075.00 3,075.00 3,075.00
36{Hydralazine Tab. 25 mg. 715306 | ED 50x10 600.00 200.00 300.00 100] 600.00 500.00 209.00 104,500.00 26,125.00 26,125.00 26,125.00 26,125.00
37]Hydralazine HCl Inj 20 mg/ml 782105 | ED I amp new 30.00 30.00 0 30.00 30.00 241.82 7,254.60 2,418.20 2,418.20 2,418.20 -
38| Doxazosin Mesilate 4 mg, 419582 | ED 50x10's 953.00 1,782.00f  2,162.00 0 2,500.00 2,500.00 31.03 77.575.00 19.393.75 19,393.75 19,393.75 19,393.75
39| Enalapril maleate Tab. 5 mg. 111471 | ED 100x10's 1,321.00 1,299.00]  1.500.00 0 1,500.00 1,500.00 260.00 390,000.00 97,500.00 97,500.00 97,500.00 97,500.00
40| Losartan potassium Tab 50 mg 181151 ED 30x10's £58.00 1,308.00 1,275.00 0 1,500.00 1,500.00 214.00 321,000.00 80,250.00 80,250.00 80,250.00 80,250.00
41 |Isesorbide dinitrate SL 5 mg. 343259 | ED 50X10%s 10.0¢ 15.00 5.00 0 5.00 5.00 404.46 2,022.30 - - - 2,022.30
42]1Isosorbide dinitrate Tab. 10 mg. 825656 | ED 100x10's 65.00 55.00 50.00 30 80.00 50.00 330.00 16,550.00 3,160.00 3,300.00 3,300.00 6,600.00
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43| Amlodipine besilate Tab. 10 mg- 108602 | ED 10X10's 9,890.00 8,080.00; 9.600.00 i) 7.500.00 7.500.00 65.00 487.500.00 121.875.00 121,87500 |  121,875.00 121.875.00
44|DOPAmine HC1 Inj. 250 mg. 10 mil. 735852 | ED 1 amp 150 150 150 0 150.00 150.00 14.98 2.247.00 749.00 749.00 749.00 -
45|DObutamine HC1 Inj. 50 mg't ml. Amp. 846082 | ED 1amp new New| New of 100.00 100.00 107.00 10,700.00 267500 2.675.00 267500 2.675.00
46| Adrenaline Inj. | mg/ml. Amp 537227 ] ED 1amp $00.00 700.00) 700.00, 100) 1.100.00 1,000.00 6.00 6,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1.500.00
47| Warfarin Tab. 2 mg. 108088 | ED 10x10 200.00 250.00) 230.00f 20 320.00 300.00 156.00 46,800.00 11,700.00 11,700.00 11,700.00 11,700.00
48| Warfarin Tab. 3 mg. 108159 | ED 10x10 180.00 180.00] 150.00 49 240.00 260.60 195.00 39,000.00 9,750.00 9,750.00 9,750.00 9,750.00
49| Warfarin Tab. 5 mg. 108308 | ED 10x10 20.004 80.00 60.00 30 130.00 166.00 225.00 22.500.00 5.625.00 5.625.00 5.625.00 5,625.00
50| Heparin Na 5000 IU/ml 5 mlivial 107374 | ED 1 vial pew! 5.00 5.00 0| 5.00 5.00 1304 650.00 - 650.00

51| Aspirin Tab.81 mg. 836337 | ED 100X 10°s 270.00 227.00 250.00 150) 450.00 300.60 165.00 49,500.00 12.375.00 12,375.00 12.375.00 12,375.00
52| Aspirin Tab.300 mg [gr. V] 321920 | ED 500's 5.00 5.00) 5.00 D 5.00 5.60 280.00 1,400.00 - - 1,400.00 -
53| Clopidogre] bisulfate Tab 75 mg 106867 | ED 10X10°s 150.00 200.00, 200.00 0 200.00 200.00 204.37 40,874.00 10.218.50 10,218.50 10,218.50 10,218.50
54| Gemfibrozil Cap 660 mg 115816 | ED 10X10's 631.00 784.00) 180.00 0 800.00 800.00 90.00| 72.000.00 18,000.00 18.000.00 1£,000.00 18,000.00
55| Streptokinase inj 1.5 M 107609 | ED 1 vial 10.00 5.00 3.00 0 5.00 5.00 5,400.00 27,000.00 10,800.00 - 16,200.00
56] Glyeeryl trinitrate (Nitroglycerine) 5 mgiml 10 ml 571883 ED 1 amp 10.00 10.00 10.00 0 10.00 10.00 150.00 1.500.00 - 750.00 750.00 -
57| Verapamil HCL Tab 40 mg 111127 | ED 10x10°s 170.00 175.00] 400.00 0| 400.00 400.00 100.00 40,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000,00 10,060.00
S8{Carvediol tab 6,25 mg 272385 | ED 10X10's 370.00 440.00 590.00 0 600.00 600.00 214.00 128,400.00 32,100.00 32,100.00 32,100.00 32,100.00
59| Levodopa+Carhidopa (250+25mg) 458982 | ED 10X10's 190.00 50.00] 50.00 0 100.00 190,90 220.00] 32,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 £,000.00 8,000.00
60} Simvastatin Tab 20 mg 117308 | ED J 106x105 | 1.210.00 1,10000]  1.400.00] 0 1.000.00 | 1,600.00 450.00] 450.000.00 11250000 | 112,560.00 | 112,500.00 | 112.500.00
61] Aworvastatin Tab 4¢ mg 693947 | ED Ix10% 1,250.00 250000  2.500.00 0 3,000.00 1,000.00 50.00 150,000.06 37.500.00 37,500.00 37.500.00 37,500.00
62| Nicardipine inj 2 mg/ 2mt 770464 | ED 1 amp 1,700.00 600.00]  2.000.00 0 2,000.00 2,000.00 25.00 50,000.00 12,500.00 12,500.00 12,500.00 12,500.00
63| Norepinephine 4mg/4ml 572256 | ED 1 amp 150.00 50.00 250.00 0 300.00 300.00 50.00 15,000.00 3,750.00 3,750.00 3,750.00 3,750.00
64]Metoprolo] 100 mg 372915 | Ed 100x10's 12.00 80.00 20.00 50 100.00 50.00 100.00 15,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 1,000.00 6,000.00
65 Pioglitazone 15 mg 469085 | ED 10X10°s $70.00 2,044.00]  1.656.00 0 2,000.00 2,000.00 57.00 114,000.00 28.500.00 28.500.00 28,500.00 28.500.00
66]Manidipine 20 mg 1120914| ED 50X10's 88.00 217.00) 440.00 0 500.00 500.00 640.00 320,000.00 $0,000.00 §0,000.00 80.000.00 £0.000.00
67]Salb 1 Resp y Soluti 527750 | ED 20 ml 50,00 200.00 255.00 10 310.00 300.00 50.00 15,000.00 3,750.00 3,750.00 1,750.00 3.750.00
68]Salbutamol Inh_ 0.1 mg.’ Puff , 200 Dose. 827598 | ED 1 MD1 150.00 450.00 200.00 150 450.00 300.00 38.52 11,556.00 2.889.00 2,889.00 2,.889.00 2,589.00
69] Terbutaline Syr. 1.5 mg.S ml. 761922 | ED 60 ml 200.00 790.00 590.00] 310, 810.00 500.00 7.00 3.500.00 875.00 875.00 875.00 875.00
70]Ipratropium bromide + Fi | HBr 5 :1.25 mg.4 ml. NB 522179 | ED 21 NB 240.00] 400.00 400.00 0 400.00 400.00 149.80 59.920.00 14.980.00 14.980.00 14.980.00 14,980.00
71|Ipratropium Br 0,02 mg+Fenoterol HBr 0.05 mg/Puff,200 Dos] 721664 | ED 1 MDI 950.00 750.00 800.00 0 800.00 800.00 117.70 94,160.00 23,540.00 23,540.00 23,540.00 23.,540.00
72] Theophylline 200 mg SR 719082 | ED 5x20's 400.00 400.00; 200.00] 0 400.00 400.00 1235 44,940.00 11,235.00 11,235.00 11.235.00 11,235.00
73] Terbutaline Sulfate Tab, 2.5 mg 697713 | ED 1000°s 13.00 10.00) 10.00] 0 10.00 10.00 200.00 2,000.00 1.000.00 - 1,000.00
74} Budesonide MDI 200 mecg/Puff, 200 Dose 664459 | ED 1 MD1 400.00 600.00) 300.00 0 500.00 300.00 66.34 33,170.00 8,292.50 8,292.50 8,292.50 8.292.50
75| Fluticasone MDI 25 meg/Puff 120 dose 720951 | ED 1 MD} 100.00 500.00| 300.00 0 500.00 500.00 223.63 111,815.00 27.953.75 27953.75 2795375 2795375
76| Salmeterol 25 meg+Fluticasone Propionate 250 meg/Puff, 12¢] 1560040] ED 1 MDI 1,900.00 1,07500]  2,500.00 0 2,000.00 2,000.00 149.89) 699,780.00 17494500 | 17494500 | 17494500 |  174,945.00
77| Chlorpheniramine Inj.10 mg/ml. Amp. 783664 | ED 1 amp 353.00 947,001 1,400.00 0 1,500.00 1,500.00 2.24 3,360.00 840.00 840.00 £40.00 §40.00
78| Chlorpbeairamine Syr. 2mg/Sml. 60 ml. 783714 | ED 60 ml 3.200.00 515000]  3.950.00 450 3.950.00 1,500.00 7.49 26,215.00 6.553.75 6.553.75 6.553.75 6,553.75
79| Chlorpheniramine Tab.4 mg. 689744 | ED 500's 12000 236,00} 189.00§ 80 280.00 260.60 35.00 7,000.00 1,750.00 1,750.00 1,750.00 1,750.00
80| Hydroxyzine Tab,10 mg. 346384 | ED 100X10's 5.00 25.00 27.00] 0 30.00 30.00 145.00 4.350.00 1,450.00 1,450.00 1,450.00 -
81|Cetirizine Tab.10 mg. 233761 | ED 50X10's 115.00 185.00 300.00 0 300.00 30000 110.00 33,000.00 §.250.00 8,250.00 8,250.00 8.250.00
82| Cetirizine 5 mg/ 5 ml x 60 m] 983227 | ED 60 m! New| New New 2,000.00 2,000.00 1 _.8_ 22,000.00 5,500.00 5.500.00 5,500.00 5.500.00
83| Dextromethorphan HBr Tab.15 mg. 308034 | ED 1060's .00 10.004 5.00 5 15.00 10.00 790.00] 2.900.00 - 1.450.00 1.450.00
84| Glyceryl guaiacolate Syr.100 mg./Sml. 60 ml. 616178 | ED 60 m! 3,350.00 7.300.00f  6,000.00 0 6.000.00 6,000.00 1400 84,000.00 21,000.00 21,000.00 21.000.00 21,000.00
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85|Glycery! guaiacolate 100 mg Tab 715732 | ED S0X10's 136.00 218.00| 510.00 150 150.00 200,00 150.00 30,000.00 7.500.00 7.500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00
86{Browa Mixture 66 ml. 532564 | ED 60 ml 500.00 350.00 100.00 100 200.00 100.00 9.63 963.00 240.75 240.75 240.75 240.75
87| Ammonia Spirit 450 mi, 811193 | ED 450 ml 8.00 27.00 46.00 14 44.00 30.00 80.00 2,400.00 - 800,00 800.00 800.00
88| Acetyleysteine Granule 200 mg 763486 | ED 60 sac 1,100.00 440.00 440.00 0 400.00 400.00 73.83 29,532.00 7,383.00 7,383.00 7,383.00 7.383.00
89| Diazepam Tab.2 mg.(30) 767143 | ED 500's 15.00 15.00] 25,00 15 25.00 10.00 74,90 749.00 - 374,50 374.50 -
90| Diazepam Tab.5 mg.{2%) 767162 | ED 1000's 55.00 35.00 50.00 0 50.00 50.00 246.10) 12,305.00 4,922.00 2.,461.00 2.461.00 2.461.00
91 |Lorazepam Tab. 0.5 mg. 362993 | ED 100X10's 42.00 38.00 35,00 0 30.00 30.00 220.00 6,600.00 - 2,200.00 2,200.00 2.200.00
92|Lorazepam Tab. 1 mg. 1176928 | ED 100X10's 25.00 37.00 50.00 0 50.00 50.00 340.00 17,000.00 6,800.00 3,400.00 3,400.00 3,400.00
93|Chlorpromazine Tab. 100 mg. 737008 | ED 500's 40.00 30.00 30.00 0 30.00 30.00 650.00 19,500.00 - 6,500.00 6,500.00 6,500.00
94|Fluphenazine decanoate Inj. 25 mg./ml. 1 ml. 829928 | ED amp 600.00 900.00 1,960.00] 1,000 2.000.00 1,000.00 27.00 27,000.00 6,750.00 6.750.00 6,750.00 6,750.00
95| Haloperido! Inj. 5 mg/ml. 1 ml. 563142 | ED amp 300.00 400.09) 100.00 500 1,000.00 500.00 9.72 4,860.00 1.215.00 1,215.00 1.215.00 1,215.00
96 |Haloperidol Tab. 2 mg. 761135 | ED 100X10's 25.00 25.00 40.00 40 50.00 10.00 450,00 4,500.00 - - 4,500.00 -
97 |Haloperidol Tab. 5 mg. 761157 ED 100X10's 25.00 30.00 40.00 15 45.00 10.00 700.00. 7,000.00 - - 7.000.00 -
98 [Perphenazine Tab 8 mg 293887 | ED 100x10's 35.00 15.00 70.00 40 60.00 20.00 240.00: 4,800.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200,.00
99| Trifluoperazine HCL § mg 643663 | ED 1600's 10.00, 15.00 15.00 0 20.00 20.00 336.56| 6,731.20 1,682.80 1,682.80 1,682.80 1,682.80
100]Risperidone Tab 1 mg 737255 | ED 50x10's 40.00 11.60 50.00 30 40.00 10.00 800.00 §,000.00 - 8,000.00 - -
101 JRisperidone Tab 2 mg 737238 | ED 50x10's 10,00 70.00 90.00] 0 100.00 100.00 1,330.00 133,000.00 33.250.00 33.250.00 33,250.00 33,250.00
102 | Amitrypryline Tab. 10 mg. 736949 | ED 50X10's 16.00 50.00 35.00 15 55.00 40.00 128.40 5,136.00 1,284.00 1,284.00 1,284.00 1,284.00
103 [Amitryptyline Tab. 25 mg. 370593 | ED 1000s 15.00 50.00 10.00 10 50.00 40.00 203.30 8,132.00 2,033.00 2,033.00 2,033.00 2,033.00
104 [Fluoxetine Cap. 20 mg. 330919 | ED 10X10's 104.00] 200.00 130.00 0 150.00 150.00 249.31 17,396.50 12,465.50 12,465.50 12,465.50 -
105|Sertraline Tab 50 mg 737293 | ED 2x15's 300.00 100.00, 198.00 0 200.00 200.00 64.20 12.840.00 3,210.00 3.210.00 3,210.00 3,210.00
106 |Methylphenidate 779041 ED 20x10's New| New| New 0 20.00 20.00 800.00 16.000.,00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
107 |Domperidone Susp.} mg/ml. 30 ml. 614740 | ED 30 ml 950.00 2.450.00) 1,750.00 0 2,000.00 2,000.00 5.50 11,000.00 2,750.00 2,750.00 2,750.00 2,750.00
108 |Domperidone Maleate Tab.10 mg. 408108 | ED 50x10's 7.00 132.00 85.00 40 $0.00 50.00 116.00 5,500.00 - 3,300.00 2,200.00 -
109]Metoclopramide H(11nj.10 mg/2ml. Amp 569975 | ED amp 1,100.00 1,650.00 1,750.00 0 1.500.00 1,500.00 5.35 £,025.00 2,006.25 2,006.25 2,006.25 2,006.25
110{Dimenhydrinate Inj. 50 mg/ml, Amp. 560878 | ED amp 1,960.00 2,740.00]  2,800.00 0 3,000.00 3,060.00 2.90 8,700.00 2,175.00 2,175.00 2,175.00 2,175.00
111 [Dimenhydrinate Tab. 50 mg. 313917 | ED 100X10's 55.00 82.00 48.00 0 50.00 50.00 185.00 9,250.00 3,700.00 - 5,550.00 -
112 | Betahistine mesilate 6 mg 373897 | ED 50x10's 5.00 25.00 10,00 0 30.00 30.00 190.00 5,700.00 - 1.900.00 1,900.00 1.900.00
113 [Paracetamol Syr. Or Susp.120 mg/ 5 ml. 60 ml. 631831 | ED 60 ml 6,950,001  12,250.00] 11,000.00 0 11,006.00 | 11,000.00 12.00 132,000.00 33,000.00 33,000.00 33,000.00 33,000.60
114|Paracetamol Tab.325 mg. 261333 | ED 1001 0's 23.00 22.00 38.00 0 40.00 40.00 214.00 8,560.00 2,140.00 2,140.00 2,140.00 2,140.00
115]Paracetamol Tab.500 mg. 276293 | ED 100x10's 572.00 604.00 796.00 800.00 800.00 110.00 £8,000.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 22,000.60
116{Paracetamol 450 mg.+Orphenadrine 35 mg. Tab 276632 | NED 100X10's 88.00 140.00 155.00 0 150.00 150.00 175.00 26,250.00 8,750.00 - 8,750.00 8,750.00
117|tbuprofen Tab, 200 mg. 124999 | ED 500x10's 56.00 94.00 70.00 0 80.00 80.00 375.00 30,000.00 7,500.00 7.500.00 7,500.00 7.500.00
118|Ibuprofen susp. 100 mg/5ml. 60 ml. 126269 | ED 60ml 50.00 250.00 700.00 200 500.00 300.00 10.56 3,150.00 787.50 787.50 787.50 787.50
119 |Morphine Sulfate Tab. 10 mg. {(MST CONTINUS™} 535543 | ED 10 200.00 100.00 200.00 0 200.00 200.00 150.00 70,000.00 17,500.00 17,500.00 17,500.00 17,500.00
120|Merphine Sulfate Inj, 10 mg/mi. 535924 | ED amp 2,250.00 400.60 200.00 0 300.00 300.00 7.50 2,250.00 562.50 562.50 562.50 562.50
121 |Pethidine HCI Inj. 50 mg/ml. 535995 | ED amp 65.00 100.00 100.00 0 50.00 50.00 6.50 325.00 - 325.00 - -
122|Tramadol HC Inj. 56 mg./1 ml. Amp 718172 | ED amp 3,000.00 2,000.00]  2,000.00 0 2,000.00 2,000.00 4.50 9,000.00 2,250.00 2,250.00 2,250.00 2,250.00
123{Tramadol HC1 Cap. 50 mg. 758463 | ED 25x10's 180.00 180.00 180.00] 170 210.00 40.00 113.00 4,520.00 1.130.00 1,130.00 1,130.00 1,130.00
124{Ergotamine Tartrate | mg + Caffeine 100 mg. Tab. 459863 | ED S0X10's 0.00 5.00 2,00 3 4.00 1.00 650.00 650.00 - 650.00 - -
125|Gabapentin 300 mg 666731 | ED 10X10's new| 50 200 0 200.00 200.00 180.00 36,000.00 9,000.00 ,000.00 9,000.00 9,600.00
126|Cyprobeptadine Tab.4 mg. 300309 | ED 1000' 13.00 21.00 29.00 21 41.00 20.00 107.00 2,140.00 535,00 535.00 535.00 535.00
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127{Phenobarbital Tab. 30 mg. (29.) 742490 | ED 1000’ 10.00] 15.00 5.00 5 10.00 5.00 107.00 535.00 - 535.00 -
128] Phenobarbital Tab. 60 mg. (19.) 742517 | ED 1000's 20.00{ 30.00] 25.00 5 30.00 25.00 246.10 6,152.50 1,230.50 2.461.00 2.461.00
129|Phenytoin SR Cap. 100 mg. 313274 | ED 100's 600.00; $00.00 600.00 0 1,000.00 1,000.00 329.56 329,560.00 82,390.00 §2,390.00 £2,390.00 $2.390.00
130| Sodium valproaie EC. Tab. 500 mg. 644649 | ED 30's 100.00 300.00 500.00 4] 500.00 500.00 01.74 150,870.00 37,717.50 37.717.50 37,717.50 37.717.50
131|Carbamazepine Tab.200 mg. 373417 | ED 500's 2.00 5.00 5.00 o] 5.00 5.00 600.00 3,000.00 - - 3,000.00
132] Diazepam Inj.10 mg/2ml. Amp (19) s60472 | ED amp 650.00 800.00} 600.00 100) 500.00 400.00 521 2,084.00 521.00 521.00 521.00 521.00
133 Phenytoin Na 250 mg/5 ml. Vial 574889 | ED amp 100.00 160.00| 176.00| 0) 200.00 200.00 145.00! 29,000.00 7.250.00 7.250.00 7,250.00 7,250.00
134 Benzhoxo! HCITab. 2 mg. 816819 | ED 500's 110.00 110.00] 120.00] 0f 100.00 100.00 104.81 10,481.00 262025 2,620.25 262025 262025
135 Benzhoxol HC1Tab. 5 mg. 643663 | ED 500's 130.00 70.00] 100.00; 0f 100.00 100.00 169.06! 16.906.00 4,226.50 4.226.50 4,226.50 4,226.50
136|Nortriptyline HCL 25 mg 394712 | ED 10's 500.00 1.000.00} 500.00 0 500.00 500.00 12.00 6.000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1.500.00 1,500.00
137|Nicotine Gum 2 mg 389816 | NED 7x9's 40.00 70.00 40.00/ 0 50.00 50.00 267.50 13,375.00 2.675.00 5,350.00 2675.00 267500
138 Metoclopramide 10 mg tab Ig7088 | ED 300 5.00 5.00! 3.00] 0 5.00 5.00 22000 1,100,00 - 1,100.00
139|Morphine Sulfate sol. 10 mg./Sml 535924 { ED 60m! 132.00 300.00) 100.00 0 400.00 400.00 50.00 20,600.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5.000.00
140|Fentanyl patch (2.5 meg/br) 535331 | ED 5 patch new 7.00) 20.00 o 20.00 2000 290.00 5.800.00 1.450.00 1.450.00 1.450.00 1.450.00
141 |Featanyl injection 535116 | ED 1amp new 100,00 100.00 0 100.00 100.00 16.00 1,600.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00
142 | Methylphenidate (Ritalin) 779041 | ED 20*10s 800.00 New] New a 5.00 5.00 800.00 4,000.00 - - 4,600.00 -
143|Clonazepam Tab 2 mg 287643 | ED 500' 12.00 15,00 20.00 9 20.00 20.00 45000 2,000.00 2,250.00 2,250.00 2,250.00 2,250.00
144} Trazodone tab 50 mg 758463 | ED 50X10°s 14.00 10.00 5.00 5 10.00 5.00 750.00 3,750.00 - 1,750.00 - -
143§ Clozapine tab 100 mg 287754 | ED 50X10's 12.00 15.004 10.00 10 13.00 3.00 §50.00 4.250.00 - - - 4,250.00
146|Phenytoin SR Cap. 50 mg. 313344 | ED 100's 17.00 20.00 10.00] o] 10.00 10.00 647.35 6.473.50 - 323675 - 3,238.75
147] Sulfasalazine 500 mg. 436194 | ED 10X10's 10.09 10.00 £0.00 a| 100.00 100.00 250.00 25,000.00 6.250.00 6,250.00 6,250.00 6.250.00
148k Amoxycillin Cap.250 mg. 742102 | ED 50X10's 28.00 100.90 27.00 19) 29.00 10.00 480.00 4,800.00 - 4,800.00 -
149] Amoxycillin Cap.500 mg. 742125 | ED 50X10% 73.00 22.00 83.00 25| 65.00 40.00 850.65 34,026.00 8,506.50 8.,506.50 8,506.50 8.506.50
150 Amoxycillin Dry Syr. 125 mg/Sml. 60 ml. 588916 | ED 60 ml 86000 204000 1.950.00 300 1.800.00 1.500.00 11.00 16.500.00 4,125.00 4.125.00 4,125.00 4,125.00
151| Amoxycillin +Claculanate K (875+125 mg) Tab. 327322 | ED 10x10's 94.00 218.00 227.00 100 300.00 200.00 333.84 66,768.00 16,692.00 16,692.00 16,692.00 16.692.00
152] Amoxycillin +Claculanate K (400+57 mg) 50 ml 27322 ED 50 mi 53.50} New New| 0 500.00 500.00 53.50 26.750.00 6.687.50 6.687.50 6.687.50 6.687.50
153 Ampicillin Igj. | Gm. 519622 | ED vial 100.00 700.00 200.00 200 300.00 100.00 16.50) 1,650.00 412.50 412.50 412.50 412.50
1548 Dicloxacillin Cap. 250 mg. 767638 | ED 50x10°s 69.00 113.00 60.00 30 130.00 100.00 420.00 42,000.00 10,500.00 16,500.00 10,500.00 10,500.00
155]Dicloxacillin Dry Syr. 62.5 mg/Sml. 60 ml. 611157 | ED 60 ml 860.00 1,080.00 510.00] 0 500.00 500.00 18.33 9,165.00 229125 2,291.25 2201.25 2291.25
156]Cloxacillin Inj. 1 Gm. 534602 | ED 1 vial 0.00 100.00] 500.00] 500 600.00 100.00 17.40} 1,740.00 435.00 435,00 435.00 435.00
157 Penicillin G Sodium Inj. 5 mU 666913 | ED 1 vial 350.00 100.00, 200.00 0 200.00 200.00 32.00] 6,400.00 1.600.00 1.600.00 1,600.00 £.600.00
158 Peniciilin V Tab. 250 mg. 826947 | ED 500's 3.00 6.00) 3.00| 2 4.00 2,00 700.00 1,400.00 - - 1.400.00
159 Ceftriaxone disod. Inj. 1 Gm. Vial 548949 | ED 1 vial 9.000.00]  14,600.00] 15.400.00] ol 1500000 | 1500000 9.50 142.500.00 15,625.00 35.625.00 15,625.00 35,625.00
160] Ceftazidime Pentahydrate Inj. } Gm. Vial 347358 | ED 1 vial 6,450.00 705000] 1200000 3000 13.000.00 | 1000000 19.10 191,000.00 47,750.00 47,750.00 47,750.00 47,750.00
161 | Cefazolin Sod inj. | Gm. Vial 543152 | ED 1 vial 600.00 140000]  1.500.00 0 1.500.00 1,500.00 17.00 25,500.00 6,375.00 6,375.00 6,375.00 6.375.00
162{Doxycycline Cap. 100 mg. J17816 | ED 50x30's 16.00 5.00) 9.00 0 10.00 10.00 220.00 2.200.00 1.100.00 - 1,100.00
163 | Gentamicin Sulfate Inj. 8¢ mg2mlAmp 563055 | ED 1 amp 0.00 600.00 500.00 500 600.00 100.00 5.20} 520.00 130.00 130.00 130.00 130.00
164 | Exythromycin Dry Syr.125 mg./5ml. 60 ml. §35842 | ED 60 ml 550.00] 65000 232000} 500 1.500.00 1,000.00 16.00 16,006.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,600.00
165| Roxitromycin Tab 150 mg. 413078 | ED 50X10's 7.00 15.00 13.00] 10 15.00 5.00 550.00 2,750.00 - - 2,750.00 -
166} Ofloxacin Tab. 200 mg. 397523 | ED 10X10's 90.00} 50.60 50.00 50, 60.00 10.00 160.00 1,600.00 - 800.00 - 800.00
167|Norfloxacin Tab.400 mg. 393121 | ED S0X10% 16.00f 20.60 27.00] 1 21.00 10.00 600.00 6.000.00 - - 3,000.00 3,000.00
168| Ciprofloxacin HCL 250 mg. 285008 | ED 10x10's 8.8_ 55.00 70.00] 30 60.00 30.00 114.00 3,420.00 - 1,140.00 1.146.00 1,140.00
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169|Ciprofloxacin HCL 200 MG 553362 | ED 50 ml 22,00 New New 0 500.00 500.00 22.00 11,000.00 2,750.00 2,750.00 2,750.00 2,750.00
170| Metronidazole Inj. 500 mg./100 ml. 570296 | ED 1 vial 760.00 1,080.00 2,160.00 0 2,000.00 2,000.00 18.00 36,000.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000.00
171{Metronidazole Tab. 200 mg. 375993 | ED 106X10's 2.00 2.00 10.00 0 16.00 10.00 327.00 3.270.00 - 1,635.00 - 1,635.00
172{Clindamycin Phosphate 606 mg/4 ml. Vial 553971 | ED 1 vial 3,200.00 2,300.00f  8.000.00 0, 5.000.00 5,000.00 21.40 107.000.00 26,750.00 26,750.00 26,750.00 26,750.00
173|Clindamycin Cap. 300 mg 286944 | ED 10X10's 90.00 89.00 161.00, 150) 170.00 20.00 230.00 4,600.00 1,150.00 1,150.00 1,150.00 1,150.00
174|Co-trimoxazole Inj. 400:80 mg./5 mL. Amp 554953 | ED 1 amp 500.00 500.00 250.00 0 500.00 500.00 27.24 13,620.00 3,405.00 3,405.00 1,405.00 3,405.00
175}Co-trimoxazole Susp. 200:40 60 ml. 636893 | ED 60 ml 80.00 190.00 230.00 350 450.00 100.00 10.00 1,000.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
176fCo-trimoxazole Tab, 400:30 414884 | ED 1000's 52.00] 46.00 62.00 0 50.00 50.00 315.00 15,750.00 6,300.00 3.150.00 3,150.00 1,150.00
177|Fluconazole Cap. 200 mg. 329812 | ED 5x10's 50,00 70.00 20.00 50 100.00 50.00 275.00] 13,750.00 - 6,875.00 - 6,875.00
178 Griseofulvin Tab 500 mg 340675 | ED 100's 5 15 5 5 16.00 5.00 239.00 1,195.00 - - 1,195.00 -
179| Acyclovir Tab. 200 mg. 324791 | ED 10X10's 570.00 130.00 270.60 0 200.00 200.00 130.00 26,000.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 6,500.00
180§ Acyclovir inj 500 mg 536865 | ED 1 vial new 50.00 50.00 0 56.00 50.00 250.00) 12,500.00 - 6,250.00 - 6,250.00
181{Oseltamivir cap. 30 mg 339326 | ED 10's 200.00] 200.00) 400.00| 0 400.00 400.00 120.00 48,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00
182{Oseltamivir cap. 45 mg 3319374 | ED 10's 50 100 250 0 200.60 200.00 150.00 30,000.00 7.500.00 7.500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00
183 Oseltamivir cap. 75 mg 339422 | ED 25x10's 16 k11 25 0 20.00 20.00 6.250.00 125,000.00 31,250.00 31,250.00 31,250.00 11,250.00
184|Favipiraviz 200 mg 1141007} ED 50's new| 20 170 0 100.00 100.00 588,50 58,850.00 14,712.50 14,712.50 14,712.50 14,712.50
185{Molnupiravir 200 mg 1238038 | ED 50's new| 20 160 i 100.00 100.00 160.00 16,000.00 4,006.06 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
186{Chloroquine Phosphate Tab. 250 mg. 736983 | ED 1000 0.00 ] 1 0 1.00 1.00 860.00 860.00 - 860.00 - -
187|Primaquine Diphosphate Tab. 15 mg, 417545 | ED 1X250°S 3.00 1.00 1.00 0 1.00 1.00 175.00 175.00 - - 175.00 -
188{Quinine Sulfate Tab. 300 mg. 799763 | ED 1000's 18 10 i ] 1.00 1.00 1,605.00 1.605.0¢ - - - 1,605.00
189] Albendazole Tab. 200 mg. 437256 | ED 50x2's 12.00] 23.00 18.00 27 32.00 5.00 220.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 - - -
190 | Praziquantel Tab. 660 mg. 415143 | ED 100's 3 2 8 0 5.00 5.00 600,00 3,000.00 - 3,000.00 - -
191 Alcokol 70% 60 ml 848841 ED 60 ml 600 100 300 0 300.00 300.00 7.49 2,247.00 561.75 561.75 561.75 561.75
192} Alcohiol 70% 430 ml 766121 | ED 456 m! 2,920.00| 328000  3,040.00 0 3,000.00 3,000.00 27.82 83,460.00 20,865.00 20,865.00 20,865.00 20,865.00
193] Alcohol 70% Clean Gel 14110 4,000 ml. 846534 | ED 4,000 m! 20.00] 58.00 11.00 11 16.00 5.00 880.00 4,400.00 - - 4,400.00 -
194 Alcohol 95% (Ethyl Alcohol) 450 ml 813296 { ED 450 ml 18.00 13.00 0.00 87 97.00 10.00 40.00 400.00 . - - 400.00
195|Povidone Iodine Scrub 7.5% 450 ml. 789019 | ED 450ml 63.00 63.00 76.00 8 58.00 50.00 82.00 4,100.00 $20.00 820.00 826.00 1,640.00
196} Povidone lodine Solution 10% 30 ml 871165 | ED 30ml 336.00 264.00) 744.00 60 560.00 500.00 12.50 6,250.00 1,562.50 1,562.50 1,562.50 1,562.50
197|Povidone Iodine Solution 10% 450 ml 788790 | ED 450 ml 72.00 36.00 66.00) 24 54.00 30.00 102.00 3,060.00 - - 3,060.00 -
198|Chiorhexidine acetate tulle gras 0.5 % 780571 | NED | 10xi0em k1| 50 62 8 58.00 20.00 195.00 3.900.00 975.00 975.00 975.00 975.00
199]0.9% NSS irrigation 1600 ml. 768341 | ED 1000 m} 4,180.00 6.250.00]  6,230.00 38 5.038.00 5.000.00 24.61 123,050.00 30,762.50 30,762.50 30,762.50 30,762.50
200|Chiorhexidine gluconate solution mouth wash 180 ml 836843 | ED 180 ml 223.00 1,007.00 1,182.00 202 1.202.00 1,000.00 37.45 37,450.00 9,362.50 9,362.50 9,362.50 9,362.50
201|Chlorhexidine Gluconate 4% 846683 | ED SL 24.00 47.00 37.00 0 40.00 40.00 800.00 32,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,600.00 8,000.00
202 |HydrogenPeroxide 30 ml 770924 | ED 30 ml 100.00 300.00 200.00 100 200.00 100.00 8.00 800.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
203|Formaldebyde sol. 785218 | NED 450 ml 0 5 5 0 5.00 5.00 32.10 160.50 - 166.50 - -
204| Azithromycin cap 250 mg 256428 | ED 6x10's 150.00 100.00 30.00 20, 70.00 50.00 588.50 29,425.00 - - 14,712.50 14,712.50
205] Amikacin sulfate 250 mg/2m} 537761 | ED ! vial 100.00 250.00 50.00 0 50.00 50.00 18.00 900.00 900.00 - - -
206{Streptomycin 1g 579141 | ED 1 vial 50.00 180.00 50.00 0 50.00 50.00 23.00 1,150.00 - 1,150.00 - -
207{GPO VIR -Z 250 mg 658013 | ED 60's 24.00 0.00. 0.00 0 1.00 1.00 490.56 490.56 - - 490.56 -
208{Lamivudine 15¢ mg 60 cap 658888 { ED 60's - 20.00 20.00/ 0 1.00 1.00 187.20 187.20 - 187.20 - -
209]Lamivudine 300 mg 658861 | ED 30' - 30.00 5.00 0 1.00 1.00 307.09 307.09 - - - 307.09
210|Lamivudine syr 10 mg/ml 60 ml 618568 | ED 60 ml - 3.00 1.00 0 1.00 1.00 54.00 54.00 54.00 - - -
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211§Nevirapine sus 50mg/5ml 60 ml 8n0gss | ED 60 ml . 1 0 1.00 1.00 65.00 65.00 65.00 - - -
212|Zidovudine 10 mg/ml 60 mi 641805 | ED 60 m 3.00! 1.00 [V 1.00 1.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 - - -
213| DALAVIR{DohstegravirS0+-Lamivudine 300+ Tenofovie300) | 1285563 | ED 30's g - 0 12.00 12.00 699.78 8.397.36 2099.34 2.099.34 2099.34 2,099.34
214§ Dolutegravir 50 mg 126744 | ED 30% - 0 1.00 160 606.00] 600.00 - 600.00 -
245|isoniazid 100 mg 737152 | ED 100's g 10.00) 0.00 0 1.00 1.00 99.51 99.51 99.5§ - -
216|Dapsone 100 mg 37350 | ED 100's 10.00 20.00 0.00 0 10.00 £0.00 1,200.00 12.000.00 6,000.00 - 6.000.00
217§Chlorhexidine Gluconate 4% red 500 ml 1222559 | ED 500 ml 23.00 82.00 78.00 0 50.00 50.00 94.16 4,708.00 188320 941.60 941.60 941.60
218]Alcohol 70% Clean Geil 450m1 R13i1p 946859 | ED 450 m! 344.00 200.00) 200.00 0 200.00 200.00 175.00 35.000.00 8.750.00 £,750.00 8,750.00 ,750.00
219|Piperacillin+ Tazobactam 4.5 G 1007283| ED ! vial 1,500.00, 100000  1.500.00 0 1.500.00 1.500.00 70.00] 105,000.00 26,250.00 2625000 26.250.00 26.250.00
220§Meropenem 1 G 518385 | ED 1 vial 500.00 1,500.00 1.500.00 0 1.500.00 1.500.00 105.00 157,500.00 19.175.00 39,375.00 39.375.00 39,375.00
221]Levefloxacin 500 mg 1004548 ED 10X10's 15.00 10.00 10.00] 0 10.00 10.00 700.00. 7.000.00 3,500.00 - 3.500.00
222|Benzathine PEN G 1.2 MU 977144 | ED 1 vial 100,00 100.90; 100.00 0 100.00 100.00 60.00 6,000.00 1.500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1.500.00
223} Insolin NPH+RI 76:30 100 10ml. 3 mL, 1 vial 657805 | ED 5 vial 500.00 1460.00]  1.520.00 0 1.000.00 1.200.00 360.00 432,000.00 108,000.0¢ |  108.00000] 10300000 |  108,000.00
224)insulin NPH+RI 70:30 100 IUml.10 ml Vial 663548 | ED ! vial 2.860.00} 900.00]  1.300.00 0 1.000.00 1,000.00 69.00 69.000.00 17,250.00 17.250.00 17.250.00 17.250.00
225}Insutin Regular Inj.100 IU/ml., 10 m].Vial 663582 | ED 1 vial 80.00 50.00] 30.00} 0 50.00 50.00 69.00 3.450.00 - - 3,450.00 -
226 [nsulin NPH 100 [U/ml 100 I/l 3 ml, | vial 657908 | ED 5 vial 200.00 300.00 .,8.8_ 0 $00.00 300.00 160.00 108,000.00 27,000.06 | 27.00000 27.000.09 27,000.00
227]Insalin NPH 100 IU/mL10 mL.Vial 663569 | ED 1 vial 70.00 100.00) 100.00 0 100.00 100.00 69.00 6.900.00 1,725.00 1,725.00 1,725.00 172500
228|Glipizide Tab. 5 mg, 334734 | ED 56X10's 1,90000f  2,50000] 250000 0 2,000.00 200000 55.00 110,000.00 27.500.00 27,500.00 27,500.00 27,500.00
229|Metformin HCl Tab. 500 mg. 374764 | ED 50X10's 2.533.00 3,660.00 1,600.00 0 2.600.00 2,000.00 110.00 220,000.00 55,000.00 55.000.00 55,000.00 55.000.00
230} Levothyroxine Tab.0.1 mg. 689147 | ED 30X10°s 40.00 40.00 60.00 30 60.00 30.00 175.00 5,250.00 1,750,00 1,750.00 1,750.00
231|Propylthiovracil Tab. 50 mg. 419388 | ED 50X10% 20 35 20, Q 2000 20.00 230.00| 4,600.00 1,150.00 1.150.00 1,150.00 1,150.00
232 Methimazole 5 mg 459215 | ED 50X10's 130.00] 90.00 160.00 20 120.00 160.00 350.00 35,000.00 £,750.00 4.750.00 8,750.00 8,750.00
233 Dexamethasone Inj.4 mg/Iml. Amp 555968 | ED 1amp 0.00 1,50000f  2,000.00 1] 2.000.00 2,060.00 4.00] £.000.00 2,006.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2.000.00
234 Hydrocortisone Na succinate 100 mg. Vial 563254 | ED 1vial 400.00 £50.00 £60.00 440 940.00 500.00 47.00 23,500.00 5.875.00 5.875.00 587500 5,875.00
235} Prednisclone Tab.5 mg. 768581 ED 500°s 40.00 40.00] 60.00 [0 50.00 50.00 175.58 £.779.00 3,511.60 1.755.80 1.755.80 1,755.80
236|Conjugated estrogen Tab. 0.625 mg. 645737 | ED 10X10's 0 0 0 0 5.00 5.00 380.00 1.900.00 - - 1,900.00
237{Norethisterone Tab.S mg. 450756 | ED 10X10's 0.00 10.00) 10.00 16 15.00 5.00 220.00f 1,100.00 - 1,100.00
238| Dexamethasore Inj.40 mg/10ml. 1020074 ED 1 amp 500.00 500.00] 0.00 ] 100.00 100.00 30.71 3,071.00 767.75 763.75 767.75 76775
239{Enoxaparin 60 mg/0.6 Amphule 843299 | ED ! amp New| New| 10,00 10 20.00 10.00 220.00 2.200.00 - 1,100.00 1,100.00
240]Methylergometrine Inj. 0.2 mg/ml. Amp 761347 ED 1amp 60 100 0 of 50.00 50.00 6.60 3130.00 - 330.00
241}Oxytacin Inj. 10 fUsml. Amp 573724 | ED 1 amp 100,00 100.00) 0.00 0 50.00 50.00 11.60 580.00 580.00 - -
242] Terbutaline Sulfate [nj.0.5 mg/ml. Amp 761922 | ED 1 amp 0 150 50 100) 150.00 50.00 8.56 428.00 - 428.00 -
243]Clotrimazole Vaginal Suppo. 100 mg. 288203 | ED 50x6's 7.00 7.00 $.00 10 15.00 5.00 420.00 2.100.00 - 2.100.00 - -
244|Ethinylestradiol+Norgestrel (oral pill) 731475 | ED 100x28's 35.00 50.60 25.00 164 66.00 30.00 275.00 13,750.00 - 6.875.00 6.875.00
245} Medroxyprog: Inj. 50 mg./ 3 ml. 146972 [ ED 1 vial 1,000.00 160.60 79.00 1 1100 100.00 98.00 9.800.00 2.450.00 2.450.00 245000 2.450.00
246]Levonorgestrel implant 2 rods (75 mg/rod) 681624 | ED 1's 20.00] 60.00] 60.00] 0 30.00 30.00 1.829.70 5489100 18,297.00 18,297 .00 18,297.00
247|MethoirexateTab 2.5 mg 147824 | ED 10x10's 70.00 60.00) 60.00 90 10.00 10.00 590.00 5,900.00 2,950.00 - 2.950.00
248] Hydroxychloroquin S04 1012997] ED 10x10's New| New| New E 20.00 20.00 450,00 9.000.00 2,250.00 2.250.00 2.250.00 2.250.00
249 Voluven 6 % 677579 | NED 500 ml 5.00 5.00) 0.00 0 3.00 5.00 567.10] 2.835.50 - - 283550 -
250] Folic acid Tab. 5 mg, 767471 | ED H0X10's 251.004 300.00| 237.00 127 227.00 100.00 200.00 20,000.00 5.000.00 5.000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
251 Glucose 50% 50 ml. Vial 557532 | ED ! amp 660.00 760008 100000 500 1,000.00 500.00 16.53 3.265.00 2.066.25 2,066.25 206615 2,066.25
252|Potassium Chloride 10 % 500 mg/ 5 ml. 240 ml. 798426 | ED 240 m! 620.00 440.00] ..8,8_ 110} 410.00 300.00 70.00 21,000.00 5.250.00 5.250.00 5,250.00 5,250.00
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253|Potassium Chloride Inj.20 mEq. 10 ml.Amp 761685 | ED 1 amp 300.00 300.00| 300.00 300 500.00 200.00 8.00 1,600.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00
254} Ringer's Lactate 1000 cc. 786566 | ED 1000 ml 60.00 100.00 200.00 0 200.00 200.00 38.00 7,600.00 1,900.00 1.900.00 1,900.00 1.960,00
255}Sodium bicarbonate Inj.7.5% 50 ml. Amp 782838 | ED 1 amp 100.00 400.00 760.00) 300 760.00 400.00 13.00 13,200.00 3,300.00 3,300.00 3,300.00 3,300.00
256]Sodium Chloride 0.9% 190 cc. 800259 | ED 100 ml 10,640.00]  13,280.00] 1500000 0 §2.000.00 §  12,000.00 11.50 138,000.00 34,500.00 34,500.00 34,500.00 34,500.00
257|Sodium Chloride 0.9% 1000 cc. 761415 | ED £000 ml 4,000.00]  10,700.00] 12,800.00] 1500 13,500.00 | 12,000.00 24.61 295,320.00 73.830.00 73,830.00 73.830.00 73.830.00
258} Sodium Chloride 3 % 500 cc. 731169 | ED 500 ml 20,00 120.00, 40.00 60 100.00 40.00 32.00) 1,280.00 320.00 320.00 320.00 320.00
259|Sterile Water For Injection 10 ml. 521379 | ED 10 ml 4,020.00 4,500.00]  6,700.00} 1,300 6,300.00 5,000.00 2.50 12,500.00 3,125.00 3.125.00 1,125.00 3,125.00
260]Sterile Water For Injection 100 ml. 779284 | ED 180 ml 3.640.00 4,600.00]  4,800.00 0 6,000.00 6,000.00 11.50 69,000.00 17.250.00 17,250.00 17,250.00 17.250.00
261{D-5-S 1000 cc. 529401 | ED 1600 ml 10.00 1,130.00 700.00) 200 1.000.00 800.00 28.00 22,400.00 5,600.00 5.600.00 5,600.00 5,600.00
262|D-10-1/2 NSS 1000 ce, 558586 | ED 1000 ml 50,00 170.00 200,00 180] 180.00 200.00 33.00 6,600.00 1,650.00 1,650.00 1,650.00 1,650.00
263|D-5-1/2 NSS 1000 cc. 529214 | ED 1000 m] 200.00 8$50.00 896.00 404 1.004.00 660.60 11.00 18.600.00 4,650.00 4,650.00 4,650.00 4,650.00
264|D-5-1/3 NS 500 cc. 559609 | ED 500 ml 420.00 500,00 461.00 439] 639.00 200.00 25.00 5,000.00 1,250.00 1,250.00 1,250.00 1,250.00
265{D-5-1/5 NSS 500 cc. 528960 | ED 500 m! 40| 60 60 40 80.00 40.00 25.00 1,000.00 250.00 250.00 250.60 250.00
266|D-5-W 100 cc. 528598 | ED 100 ml 3,440.00 3,600.00]  5.360.00 640 6.640.00 6,000.00 11.50 69.006.00 17.250.00 17.250.00 17,250.00 17.250.00
267|D-5-W 250 cc. 1023525 ED 250ml new| 500.00 400.00 400 500.00 100.00 24,00 2,400.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00
268{D-5-W 500 cc. 557760 | ED 500 ml 300.00 300.00 40.00 460 560.00 100.60 25,00 2,500.00 625.00 625.00 625.00 625.00
269]D-5-W 1000 ce. 529440 | ED 1000 ml 0.00, 50,00 50.00] 100 200.00 100.00 29.50 2.950.00 737.50 737.50 737.50 737.50
270} Calcium polystyrene sulfonate § Gm./Sach.100 Sach. 689467 | ED 100 %03 8.00 9.00 18.00, 0 20.00 20.00 749.00 14,980.00 3,745.00 3,745.00 3,745.00 3,745.00
271{Sodium Chloride 300 mg tab 789982 | ED 250's 80.00 76.00 98.00 76 126.00 50.00 120.00 6,000.00 - - 6,000.00 -
272|Multivitamios Dry Syr. 60 ml. 675866 | ED 60 mi 250.00 $70.00 530.00 500 1,000.0¢ 500.00 16.00, 8,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
273|Multivitamins Tab. 768167 | ED 1008's 28.00 63.00 61.00 9 109.00 100.00 200,09 20,009.00 5,002.25 5,002.25 5,002.25 5,002.25
274| Vitamin B Complex inj. 1 ml. Amp 769247 | ED 1 amp 0.00. 400.00 100.00 0 160.00 160.00 4.20 420.00 105.00 105.00 105.00 105.00
275] Vitamin B1 (Thiamire HCL) inj. 580104 ED 1 amp 1,000.00} 3,000,00 2,000.00 0 2,000.00 2.000.00 2.14] 4,280.00 1,070.00 1,070.00 1,070.00 1,070.00
276] Vitamin B Complex Tab. 769247 | ED 1000's 336.00 420.00 513,00 379 579.00 200.00 165.00 33,000.00 8,250.00 8.250.00 8,250.00 8,250.00
277| Vitamin B1-6-12 Tab 853706 | NED 500's 0.00 25.00 61.00 14 114.00 100.00 180.00 18.000.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500.00
278]Vitamin B 6 577116 | ED 1800’ 0.00 15.00 10.00 0 20.00 20.00 250.00 5,000.00 1,250.00 1.250.00 1,250.00 1,250.00
279|Ergocaleiferol (Vitamin D2) 20,000 ju 780954 | ED S00'S New New New| - 10.00 10.00 1,870.00 10,760.00 - 5.350.00 - 5,350.00
280} Vitamin K, Inj.1mg/0.5 ml.Amp 575006 | ED tamp 100.00 100.00; 100.00] 0 100.00 100.00 10.50; 1,050.00 262.50 262.50 262,50 262.50
281 Vitamin K, Inj.10mg/ml., Amp 769350 | ED 1 amp 50.00 50.00 100.00| 0 100.00 100.00 13.00 1,300.00 325,00 325.00 325.00 325.00
282|Ferrous fumarate 200 mg 786261 | ED 3008 272.00 433.00 337.00 200 400.00 200,00 200.00, 40,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10.000.00
283|Caleium Carbonate Tab 600 mg. 737650 | ED 100X10's 276.00 214.00] 208.00) 120 220.00 100.00 214.00| 21,400.00 5.350.00 5,350.00 5,350.00 5,350,00
284 Calcium gluconate Inj.100 mg/ml., 10 ml. 767041 | ED I amp 50,00 50.00 100.00 50 100.00 50.00 1491 745.50 - - 745.50 -
285|Ferrous sulfate drop 45 mg/0.6 ml 15 m! 838023 | ED 15 ml 1.710.00 1,400.00 1,600.00 0 2,600.60 2,000.00 28.00 56,000.00 14,000.00 14,000,00 14,000.00 14,000.00
286{Formula:Triferdine Tab. 737414 | ED i0s 265.00 1,635.00 1,047.00 353 1,553.00 1,200.00 26.75 32,100.00 8,025.00 8,025.00 8,025.00 8,025.00
287] Vitamin C (Ascorbic acid) Tab.100 mg. 665306 | ED 1,000 40.00 46.00 69.00 15 65.00 50.00 250.00 12,500.00 - 7,500.00 - 5.000.00
288]Sterile Water For Injection 1000 m). 829021 | ED 1,006 ml 440.00 240.00 400,00 1] 400.00 400.00 27.00 10,800.00 2,700.00 2,700.00 2,700.00 2.700.00
289|Mannitol 20 % 250 m] 856960 | ED 500 ml 5 0 0 0 2.00 2.00 160.50 321.00 - - 321.00 -
290} Hypercrit 4,000 iu 720905 | ED 1 vial new 750 1675 ] 2,500.00 2,500.00 171.20 428,000.00 107,000.00 |  107,000.00 | 107,00000{ 107,000.00
291 JHema-Plus 4,000 iu 736920 | ED 1 vial new 465 1450 ¢ 2,500.00 2,500.00 158.77 396,935.48 99,233.87 99,233.87 99,233.87 99.233.87
292|Hemax 4,000 iu 690439 | ED 1 vial new: 100 1200 0 1.206.00 1,200.00 321.00 385,200.00 96,300.00 96,300.00 96,300.00 96.300.00
293|Espogen 4,000 in 103369 | ED I vial new 0 150 0 300.00 300.00 179.7¢| 53,928.00 13,482.00 13,482.00 13,482.00 13.482.00
294] Diclofenac Tab.25 mg. 118507 { ED 100X16" 53.00 78.00 50.00 50 100.00 50.60 120.00 6,000.00 - 3,000.00 - 3,000.00
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295]Naproxen Tab 250 mg 131639 §} ED 50*10's 25 115 100 of 100.00 100.00 535.00 53,500.00 13,375.00 13,375.00 13,375.00 11,375.00
296 Allopurinol Tab. 100 mg. 420369 | ED 100X10's 200.00 156,00, 193.00 51 151.00 100.00 210.00 21,000.00 5,250.00 5,250.00 5.250.00 $.250.00
297|Colchicine Tab.0.6 mg. 279310 | ED 100X 105 148.00) 178.00 155.00 5 105.00 100.00 182.00 18.200.00 4,550.00 4,550.00 4,550.00 4,550.00
298] Polymyxin B 5,000 IU+Neomycin 2 mg.+Gramicidin 0.025 m| 820,326 | ED 5ml 900.00 1,440.00 1,560.00 1.500.00 1,500.00 13.85 20,775.00 5,193.75 5,193.75 5,193.75 5,193.75
299] Antazoline HC1+ Tetrahydrozoline HC1 eye drop 10 ml 530818 | ED 10 ml 1.596.00 1,788.00] 2.880.00 480) 2.480.0¢ 2,000.00 13.16] 26,320.00 6,580.00 6,580.00 6.580.00 6.580.00
300] Tetracaine HCl eye drop. 0.5 % 15 ml 779746 | ED 15ml 20.00 20.00/ 74.00 o] 50.00 50.00 123.05 6,152.50 - 3,076.25 3,076.25
301} Terramycin Eye ointment 3.5 G 689199 | NED | 35g*144 2.00 3.00] 3.00 3| 5.00 2.00 2.182.80 4,365.60 4,365.60 -
302|TA. Oral Paste | Gm.Sach 790677 | ED 1g*25 34.00 56.00] 50.00 504 100.00 50.00 100.00 5,000.00 - 5.,000.00
303]Clotrimazole 10 mg Troche 689825 | ED S0X10's 500 5.00 3.00 2 4.00 2.00 250.00 500.00 500.00
304]Silver sulfadiazine cream 1% 20-25 gm. 762031 | ED Be 110.00 190.00) 200.00] of 200.00 200.00 25.00 5.000.00 1,250.60 1.250.00 1.250.00 1.250.00
305 Mupirocin (Bactroban) Onit, 2% 5 gm. 671677 | ED 5 gm. 132.06 312.00 624.00 96| 596.00 500.00 25.00 12,500.00 3,125.00 3125.00 3,125.00 3.i25.00
306 Clotrimazole eream 1% 5 Gm. 496348 | ED g 492.00 588.00, 1.008.00 192 1.192.00 1,000.00 15.00 15,000.00 3,750.00 3,750.00 3,750.00 3.750.00
307]Benzyl benzoate Emul. 25% 60 ml. 782770 | ED 60 ml. 237 366 77 2 306.00 5000 19.00 950.00 - 950,00
308{Olive oil §44430 | ED 450 ml 0.00 12.00 .00 0 10.00 10.00 280.00 2,800.00 2.800.00
309} Zinc oxide paste 5 Gm. 648098 | ED 52 360.00 276.00| 492.00| 192 592.00 400.00 16.00 6.400.00 1,600.00 1.600.00 1.600.00 1.600.00
0] Triamcinolone acetonide cream 0.02 % 5 gm. 6719%0 | ED Sg 600.00 900.00 600.00] 300} 700.00 400.60 7.00 2,800.00 700.00 700.00 700.00 700.00
311} Triamcinolone acetonide cream 0.1% 5 gm. 828560 | ED S5g 1,164.00 1,200.00 1,512.00 Nmm— 1,488.00 1,200.00 7.56 9,000.00 2,250.00 2,250.00 2.250.00 2.250.00
312} Triamcinolose acetonide [nj. 10 mg./1 ml. 5 ml. 664638 | NED vial 0.00 50.00] 50.00 c_ 30.00 50.00 13.00 650.00 260.00 130.00 130.00 130.00
313]Coal Tar 5 % 969755 | ED 160 g 60.00 100.00/ 180.00 o] 200.00 200.00 17.12 3,424.00 856.00 856.00 856.00 856.60
314} Calamine Lotion 60 ml. 491202 | ED 60 ol 1,000.00 1,500.000  1,800.00 o] 200000 200000 14.98 29.960.00 7,490.00 7,490.00 7,490.00 7:490.00
315}Clobetasol propionate 0.05 % 5 Gm. 671817 § ED Sg 204.00} 24006 264.00 60] 260.00 200.00 9.50 1.900.00 475.00 475.00 475.00 475.00
316} Podophylline Paint 25% 15 ml 788761 | ED 30ml 24 36 30 0 100.00 100.00 325.00 32,500.00 8,125.00 8,125.00 §,125.00 $,125.00
317 Vasaline 450 g (White Soft Paraffin) 858400 | ED 450 g 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0 2.00 2,00 230.00 460.00 460.00
318} Rabies immunoglobulin, borse (ERIG) 1000 ILL. $ ml. Vial 762684 | ED vial 100.00 350.00 100.00 [ 30000 300.00 500.00 150,000.00 37,500.00 37.500.00 37,500.00 37.500.00
319 Rabies Vaccine PCEC 670576 | ED 1 amp 450 900] 700 0| 1,000.00 1,000,00 260.00% 260,000.00 65,800.00 65,000.00 65.,600.00 65,000.00
320§ Hepatitis B Vaccine 10 megiml. 1 m] 673014 | ED 1 vial 50 50 0 0 50.00 5000 140.00 7.000.00 - 7,000.00
A21}dT vaccine 0.5 mi 672852 | ED 1 amp 1.300.00 1,700.00]  1.500.00 0 2,000.00 2,000.00 22.00 44,000.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 11.000.00 11.000.00
122|Lidocaine Inj.2% 20 m].Vial 565785 § ED 1 Vial 400.00 500.00) 500.00 0| 300.00 560.00 21.57| 10,785.00 2.696.25 2,696.25 2,696.25 2,696.25
323|Lidocaine viscous 20 mg/ml 100 ml 769571 | ED 100 m! 24.00 15.00 40.00 1 60.00 50.00 260.00 13.000.00 . 13,000.00
324] Acetylcysicine 300 MG/AML IN) 536245 | ED Pamp 1,500.00 200000  4.600.00 of 4,000.00 4,000.00 19.00 76,000.00 19.000.00 19,000.00 19,000.00 19,000.00
325] Activated Charcoal 5 Gm. 763486 | ED 23535 g 10 10 5 5 15.00 10.00 347.75 3.477.50 1,738.75 1.738.75
126 Naloxone HCI Inj. 0.4 mg-2 mLAmp. 521028 | ED I m! 5.00 0.60 5.00 o] 5.00 5.00 203.00 1.015.00 - 1,015.00 - -
27| Pralidoxime inj.1 Gm.Vial 722633 | ED 1 vial 0.00 0.00 0.00 of 1.00 1.00 750.00 750.00 - 750.00
8o ataguily _ﬂ.maz._z noU#Y) 9025859 ED 10x10's 160.00 83.00, 92.00 15 115.00 100.00 90.00 9.000.00 2,250.00 2,250.00 2.250.00 2.250.00
329jnndroiudio ndio Sammmalunsem =aMII} 9025871| ED 10x10's 34.00 50.00 60.00) 0| 100.00 100.00 90.00 9,060.00 2,250.00 2,250.00 2.250.00 2.250.00
330joriumian Nud 19 9411210 ED 10x10%s 11.00 19.00 13.00] 7 27.00 20,00 100.00 2,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
13juwiraxoudle) 9172916 ED 10x10's 21.00 7.00 37.00 1 50.00 4000 100.00 4,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1.000.00
132faumingaSaaewdla aaondniile) 9025960 | ED 10x10's 157.00 227,00 138.00 17 217.06 200.00 96.00 19,200.00 4,800.00 4,800.00 4,800.00 4.800.00
33]oiiusueruay Hosda doudlo) 9025885 ED 10x10' 157.00 510,00, 292.00 400.00 400.00 75.00 30,000.00 7.500.00 7.500.00 7.500.00 7.500.00
334fursawnivay esda doade adu'l& oriou i) | gozssoz| ED | 1ox10s 498.00f 72.00 15.00 0 100.00 100.00 30.00 $,000.00 2,000.00 2,600.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
335[onzsz¥un asigamns udi udfeuti) 9093452 ED 10x10's 127.00 142.00 31.00 o 100.00 100.00 96.00 9,600.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2.400.00 2.460.00
336} 01y mneniudiasgn) 9384586 | ED | 10x10 237.00 153,60 260.00 of 300.00 300.00 110.00 13,000.00 £.250.00 8,250.00 £.250.00 £.250.00
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337jeimeawlnGauumaRunely 9026122 | ED 10x10's 650.00 254.00 196.00 0 200.00 200.00 100.00 20,000.00 5.000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
assjuumssfawwGatarmismin) 9025816 ED 10x10's 110.00 170.00 107.00 43 193.00 150.00 100.00 15,000.00 3,750.00 1,750.00 3.750.00 3,750.00
s3ofmrmpumsiuny Aoada veado ) 9399037| ED 180 ml 192.00 306.00 218.00 0 200.00 200.00 15.00 3,000.00 750.00 750.00 750.00 750.00
asofurmmusseu (Yunu Hosda eade udfeuttn) 9411234| ED 10x10's 48.00 38.00 35.00 0 50.00 50.00 100.00 5,000.00 1,250.00 1,250.00 1,250.00 1,250.00
341 funuggaionige) 9411247 ED 10x10's 44.00 12.00 11.00 7 27.00 20.00 100.00 2,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
3a2fnszoe Twa (ufthetentsedudon) 9411252f ED 10010 49.00 30.00 18.00 12 32.00 20.00 90.00 1,800.00 450.00 450.00 450.00 450,00
aazfontnivnngmdudnia 9411268 | ED 10x10' 26.00 17.00 15.00 15 35.00 20.00 100.00 2,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
saalnmdesmudilaidion 9173724| ED 10x10's 51.00) 60.00 52.00 18 38.00 20.00 100.00 2,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
a5 inad 9411309| ED 10x10's 15.00 30.00 22,00 8 28.00 20.00 100.00 2,600.00 500.00 500,00 500,00 500.00
346 S:a:ﬁ?m?%ﬂ_z Fadow 9]173814] ED 25¢g 200.00 200,00 150.00] 50 250.00 200.00 35.00 7,000.00 1,750.00 1,750.00 1,750.00 1,750.00
347 e_aimunuzu_:‘g_mﬂ_e Suirunz) 9392512 ED 20x20 293.00 287.00 220.00) 100 500.00 400.00 200.00 80,000.00 20.000.00 20,000.60 20,000.00 20,000.00
sagfonincvinloumdle smmuns) 9402642 ED 120 ml 4,650.00 5,550.00]  7.610.00 0. 8,000.00 8,000.00 15.52 124,160.00 31,040.00 31,040.00 31,040.00 31,040.00
349y mangneny1(oayHl). 9393384 | ED ig 133.00 347.00 270.00 50 250.00 200.60 25.00 5.000.00 1.250.00 1.250.00 1.250.00 1,250.00
asofmfinvesngweinyieimsna By yain uwasdasen) | sozeaso | ED 60 ml 250.00 100.00 100.00 0 100.00 100.00 15.00 1,500.00 375.00 375.00 375.00 375.00
3si]onmiuwachaiiion 9026114 ED 24 ml 120,00 330.00 300,00, 0 400.00 400.00 30.00 12,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3.000.00
352[amniseayguInsaladios uiasdades) 9026105 | ED 15 2,660.00 4,104.00]  4,224.00 0 5.000.00 5.000.00 25.00 §25,000.00 31,250.00 31,250.00 31,250.00 31,250.00
353|egnrlszay 9378163 | ED 1 sac 85.00 171.00 329.00 0. 400.00 400.00 60.00 24,000.00 6.000.00 6,000.00 6.000.00 6,000.00
354|oryaonannIng 9401790 | NED 1 set 98.00 115.00 115.00 0 200.00 200.00 50.00, 10,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
ass|ouBean(ees Tuumandgs) 9411281} ED 10x10 12.00 27.00 22.00 0 20.00 20.00 90.00 1.800.00 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00
3s6|madunzifiaeindsuna) 9386953 | NED 25G 203.00 300.00, 200.00 0 300.00 360.60 76.00! 21,000.00 5,250.00 5,250.00 5,250.00 5.250.00
357]mdandes 9386969 | ED 100's 83.00 83.00 101.00 40 90.00 50.00 100.00 5,000.00 - 2,500.00 - 2,500.00
3s8fmu oo mi 9397924 | ED 10%10's 20 20 0 0 1.060 1.00 | 350,00 350.00 - - - 350.00
aso|vimwnszqug 9397911 | ED 10%10's 20 20 0 0 1.00 1.00 250.00 250.00 - - - 250.00
3eofominfurtyymualddu THC 1191465 | ED Sml 240 300 0 0 100 1.00 300.00 300.00 - - - 300.00
361foms iufyymua I8y THC : CBD 1174432 ED 5 mi 80 80 0 0 1.00 1.00 650.00 650.00 - - - 650.00
13,230,332.90 |  3,238,303.54 | 3,332,790.17 | 3,329,646.63 | 3,329,592.55
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R Uszanmnis Ussanaumsyardngeselasua (um)
ED/ Wanansldfounds 30 | Wnues . N
M5 GPU(TMT) NED c.ﬁz adiprn | Bl | Vana | swvmbelu |ooyadege Tnwat | leswna2 | leannas § leswnad
YBT3 65 66 | Ue7 Des | el es {(um) T 68 (um) wa-ae) | ada) | uede) | (e-ne)

Alvogyl ED |nszn 1 0 1 0 1 1 1,800.00 1,800.00 - - - 1,800.00

2 |Astringent (Racestyptine) (Accord) ED YIR 0 0 1 1 2 1 1,050.00 1,050.00 1,050.00 - - -

3 |Clove oit (SH) 1014487 | ED | v 0 1 1 1 2 1 220.00 220.00 220.00 - - -

4 1Calcium hydroxide ready mix ED M 1 0 0 0 1 1 950.00 950.00 950.00 - - -

5 {Dycal (DDD) ED | naoq 1 1 Q 0 1 1 780.00 780.00 780.00 - -

6 |Fluoride gel 1039530 | ED hip[] 2 0 0 0 2 2 440.00 880.00 440.00 440.00 - -

7 |Fluoride varnish {SDT} 890039 | ED | vioanm 34 32 32 10 45 35 680.00 23,800.00 10,200.00 - 13,600.00 -

8 [Formocresol ED kil 1 0 0 0 1 1 240.00 240.00 240.00 - - -

9 [Tatbot's solution 1176772 ED VW 0 1 0 Q 1 1 220.00 220.00 220.00 - - -

10 |vitapex (VRP) ED { ndpe 0 3 1 2 4 2 2,400.00 4,800.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 - -
.r.._‘.dm.dmﬁmmmaﬂz.x: EDTA 17% 961961 ED VI 2 2 1 1 3 2 240.00 430.00 240.00 - 240.00 -
&Jms Sodiumhypochlorite 2.5% (0D| 876139 } ED VI 5 ) 4 2 5 3 190.00 570.00 - 570.00 - -
8197 2% lidocaine (Schumit) 566481 ED | ndas 9 24 38 12 55 43 620.00 26,660.00 6,200.00 6,200.00 9,300.00 4,960.00
B1%1 2% mepivacaine (Accord) 568257 | €D | ndas 55 22 26 15 55 40 950.00 38,000.00 14,250.00 - 14,250.00 9,500.00
B9 3% mepivacaine (Accord) 568108 | ED | naea 2 1 1 3 5 2 950.60 1,900.00 - - 1,900.00 -
97111 4% articaine (Schurnit} 1012501 | ED | n&eq 19 10 1 9 20 11 720.00 7,920.00 - - 7,200.00 720.00
8197 topical anesthetic (SOT) 487629 | ED A 7 3 10 0] 7 7 300.00 2,100.00 200.00 - - 1,200.00

3 —112,370.00




